
I.D.:	73706472

Media	convertor

Data
publicarii

28.09.22 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

4.800,00	RON	-	4.800,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	convertor	-	transfera	datele	de	la	conexiunea	pe	cupru	1000Base-T	la	fibra	optica
1000BASE-SX	sau	vice	versa.	Proiectat	in	conformitate	cu	standarde,	este	destinat	utilizarii
cu	cablu	de	fibra	optica	multi-mode,	cu	conector	de	tip	SC.	MC200CM	suporta	specificatiile
de	unde	scurte	(SX)	ale	laserului	la	rata	maxima	de	retransmisie	pe	cablu.	Functioneaza	pe
850nm	atat	la	transmiterea	cat	si	la	receptia	datelor


